SAPLC
Panel Avoidance Cam
Product discription:
Panel Avoidance Cam
Working force designed for 1 million strokes
For more information, please read the   PDF
Article properties:
CAM-Type Aerial CAM
Variants:
Articlenumber Article name
Cam
Width
W1
Shutheight
H1
Work Area
Width
W
Work Area
Height
H
Stroke
Hw
Working
Angle
u (°)
Returnforce
Gas pressure spring
Fr (kN)
Working Force
F (kN)*
Weight
(kg)
SAPLC80-50 SAPLC80-50 130 340 80 90 62,2 50 3,33 39,2 59,3
SAPLC80-55 SAPLC80-55 130 340 80 90 69,7 55 3,63 39,2 59,4
SAPLC80-60 SAPLC80-60 130 345 80 90 80 60 4,01 39,2 59,9
SAPLC80-65 SAPLC80-65 130 345 80 90 80,5 65 4,23 39,2 60,3
SAPLC80-70 SAPLC80-70 130 350 80 90 81,9 70 5,03 39,2 61,3
SAPLC80-75 SAPLC80-75 130 350 80 90 81,1 75 6,32 39,2 62
SAPLC80-80 SAPLC80-80 130 350 80 90 80,6 80 7,44 39,2 62,7